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46 people visited this site

>~ 75 visits

<~ 46 Absolute Unique Visitors
TN 171 Pageviews
~—— 2.28 Average Pageviews

" 00:02:16 Time on Site

—~/ 42.67% Bounce Rate

T > 44.00% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Firefox 46 61.33% Unknown 26 34.67%
Internet Explorer 27 36.00%  Cable 20 26.67%
Chrome 1 1.33% DSL 20 26.67%
Safari 1 1.33% Dialup 7 9.33%

T1 2 2.67%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 75 visits

\/ > 29.33% Direct Traffic
" \/ 8.00% Referring Sites

/\/ 62.67% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits
google (organic) 46
(direct) ((none)) 22
en.wikipedia.org (referral) 2
vajdasag.lap.hu (referral) 2
bing (organic) 1

% visits
61.33%
29.33%
2.67%
2.67%

1.33%

Keywords
bajsa

bajsa .net
bajsa net
bajsa serbien

bajsa.net

B Search Engines
47.00 (62.67%)

M Direct Traffic
22.00 (29.33%)

B Referring Sites
6.00 (8.00%)

Visits % visits
36 76.60%

2 4.26%

2 4.26%

2 4.26%

2 4.26%
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Map Overlay

Visits
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75 visits came from 8 countries/territories

Site Usage

Sep 28, 2009 - Oct 4, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
75

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Serbia
Germany
Sweden
Hungary
United States
India

Italy

Poland

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
2.28 00:02:16
Site Avg: Site Avg:
2.28 (0.00%) 00:02:16 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
45 2.51
14 2.50
6 1.17
5 1.80
2 1.50
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 2.00
4

% New Visits
44.00%

Site Avg:
44.00% (0.00%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:48

00:02:27

00:00:13

00:01:26

00:00:26

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:08

Bounce Rate
42.67%

Site Avg

42.67% (0.00%)

% New Visits

37.78%

14.29%

100.00%

60.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Bounce Rate

35.56%
35.71%
83.33%
60.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 171 times

TN 171 Pageviews

“>—— 117 unique Views

/T 42.67% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 56 32.75%
/indexhu.html 50 29.24%
/indexsr.html 22 12.87%
/indexde.html 12 7.02%
/indexsl.html 4 2.34%
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